SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE

TYPE

PROPELLER TYPE
DRIVE MANUFACTURE
HP DRIVE

YEAR

INNER DIAMETER

SHORTEST LENGTH TUNNEL,CM
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BOW THRUSTER

T145 - Jastram

Pa lager

T145

Jastram

BUO2F. Serial no. 1255 GL Certificate
Fixed

Reliance Electric Type DSK 2520-4
85 kw

1979

85cm

500 cm

o



AT

- T

(AVOME

ypE GBI THRUST EREE
AT .
W

L = 90
4 G PR
EAMOME' PROPE







